



CULTURE INFORMATION AND PASTORALIST DEVELOPMENT

P. o. Box 302-60700 MOYALE

Email: cipadhome@yahoo.co.uk

**ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE, WORK GUEST HOUSE, WATCHMEN TOILET,  
GREEN HOUSE CHANNEL AND REPAIR OF GUTER AND TAPS. 25/4/2014**

1.  $\frac{3}{4}$  Tap = 2 taps x1000 =2,000
2.  $\frac{1}{2}$ '' tape – 5 taps = 5 x 850 = 4,250
3. 2'' gate valve 1 piece =3,000
4. Rolls of mosquito nets 4,500 x2 = 9,000
5. 3 packets of polyfiller = 400x3 = 1,200
6. 1 tin of glossy paint 1,200
7. 5 pcs of plastic elbow 3'' = 1,750
8. 10 bags cement – 8,500
9. 4 kg of bondex – 4X500 =2,000
10. Spanner no. 14/15 =300
11. Bolt for beds no. – 14/15 = 100
12. 3 silicone -500x3 = 1,500
- SUB TOTAL = 32,050**
13. Labour for clearing bush from water pan 1 water harvesting areas around 60 meters = 10 persons x350 x4 days = 14,000
14. Live fence for green house compound – 6 persons = x 350 x 6 days = 12,600
15. Traditional fencing between old fence and green house fence= 4 x350 x 3 days = 4,200
- SUB TOTAL = 30,800/=**
16. Purchase of 3''mattress 7 X1,200 = **8,400**
17. Door 1 ironshet with frames =
18. Ironsheet 2m = 850/=
- Timber 2x2 frame -10m X130 = 1,300
- Door frame poles 2X200 =400
- Assorted nails 2kg- 600/=
- Hinges 3 of 3'' = 300=
- Locks = 2= 300/=
- Labour = 800/=
- Subtotal = 4,550**
19. 12 jarkens 20litre for needy families =12 X200 /= **2,400 /=**